CONCEALED HOOK TIMBER-TO-CONCRETE
CONNECTOR
CHARACTERISTICS
FOCUS joints for concrete that can be disassembled
TIMBER SECTIONS from 70 x 120 mm to 200 x 440 mm
STRENGTH Rv,k up to 65 kN
FASTENERS LBS, SKS-E
SIMPLE

CONCEALED BEAM JOINTS  |  LOCK C  |  02-20
B
H
s
H
S
B
L
d1
L
d1
Fv
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
CODE B H s nscrews - Ø nanchors - Ø nLOCKSTOP - type pcs *
[mm] [mm] [mm]
LOCKC53120 52,5 120 20 12 - Ø5 2 - Ø8 2 LOCKSTOP5 25
Screws, anchors and LOCK STOP not included in the package.
* number of connector pairs (wood side connector + concrete side connector)
LOCK C Ø5
CODE B H s pcs

H
s
H
S
B
L
d1
L
d1
s
B
H
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
CODE B H s nscrews - Ø nanchors - Ø nLOCKSTOP - type pcs*
[mm] [mm] [mm]
LOCKC75175 75 175 22 12 - Ø7 2 - Ø10 2 LOCKSTOP7 12
LOCKC100215 100 215 22 24 - Ø7 4 - Ø10 2 LOCKSTOP7 8
Screws, anchors and LOCK STOP not included in the package.
* number of connector pairs (wood side connector + concrete side connector)
CODE B H s nscrews - Ø nanchors - Ø pcs*
[mm] [mm] [mm]
LOCKCFLOOR135 1200 135 22 32 - Ø7 8 - Ø10 1
Screws and anchors not included in the package.
* number of connector pairs (wood side connector + concrete side connector)
LOCK C Ø7
CODE B H s pcs

B Bs
H
nC
nj hP
≥ 15 mm
BC SF = 20mm
75 150 75
70
GEOMETRY| LOCK C FLOOR ON CLT
CONNECTOR LOCK T FLOOR WALL CLT FLOOR
SKS-E anchors LBS screws
type
no. of mod-
ules(1) B x H x s nC - ØxL BC,min nj - ØxL hp,min
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
LOCKFLOOR135 1 300 x 135 x 22 2 - Ø10x100 120 8 - Ø7x80 135
LOCKFLOOR135 2 600 x 135 x 22 4 - Ø10x100 120 16 - Ø7x80 135
LOCKFLOOR135 3 900 x 135 x 22 6 - Ø10x100 120 24 - Ø7x80 135
LOCKFLOOR135 4 1200 x 135 x 22 8 - Ø10x100 120 32 - Ø7x80 135
WALL FLOOR